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Lithuanian Cross Country CUP
Sprint Final Men

Official ranking
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 23 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 1 3:24.75

2 27 3390170 POLLUSTE Mart Kevin 1994 EST Tartu Skiclub 2 3:23.02

3 25 3660096 PALIAKOU Artsiom 1995 BLR 3 3:27.36 I.C.R. 352.4.2.9

4 26 3660106 JUMANIYAZAU Tsimur 1993 BLR 4 3:25.00

5 22 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier 5 3:31.79

6 44 3780015 VAIČIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 6 3:25.99

1/2 Final

7 31 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 3:25.78

8 35 3660158 SAKALUASKAS Deividas 2000 BLR 4 3:36.89

9 29 3660174 SHAKEL Hleb 2002 BLR 5 3:36.73

10 32 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 5 3:37.67

11 37 3390259 OTT Aron 2002 EST Rr Ski club 6 3:40.33

12 48 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Ss 6 3:40.53

1/4 Final

13 34 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU 3 3:38.37

14 38 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 3 3:40.35

15 46 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT 3 3:43.85

16 47 3550121 ROBALDS Andris 1994 LAT ZVOC Ski Team 4 3:46.21

17 24 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC 4 3:50.51

18 39 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 4 3:52.57

19 28 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC 4 3:56.56

20 40 3390275 ROHI Rico 2003 EST Rr Skiclub 4 4:10.39

21 33 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Viesulas 5 3:47.75

22 36 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 5 3:58.78

23 45 3430352 KUCHARSKI Kacper 2002 POL Uks Hubal 5 3:59.47

24 42 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas 5 4:05.26

25 41 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 1991 MEX 5 4:20.95

Not classified

21 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona Did Not Start

30 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Viesulas Did Not Start

43 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub Did Not Start

49 3430353 BAKUN Jonasz 2003 POL Uks Hubal Did Not Start

50 3780077 SUSLAVICIUS Rokas 1990 LTU Instinktas Did Not Start



VolaSoftControlPdf

Lithuanian Cross Country CUP
Sprint Final Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 40 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -0,3°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smaceres silsSmaceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

29.12.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5316.000  /  29.12.2018 at 14:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women  

Final

1 2 3665101 DAVYDZENKA Valeryia 2000 BLR 1 3:48.56

2 3 3665097 ROSHCHYNSKAYA Maryia 1997 BLR 2 3:57.86

3 13 3435239 POPKO Hanna 2003 POL Uks Hubal 3 4:10.78

4 4 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 4 4:08.98

5 6 3665118 MALCHANAVA Darya 2000 BLR 5 4:17.39

6 1 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM Did Not Start 4:04.98

1/2 Final

7 7 3395133 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 3 4:12.18

8 9 3395150 LAAN Laura 2003 EST Rr Skiclub 4 4:09.53

9 12 3395151 TONISSON Karoliina 2003 EST Rr Skiclub 5 4:16.84

10 15 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school 5 4:23.17

11 5 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 6 4:31.26

12 14 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madona Bjss 6 4:31.28

Qualifying

13 8 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Viesulas 4:39.44

14 11 3665141 PALUDNIKAVA Yuliya 2002 BLR 4:40.19

15 10 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 4:50.44

Not classified

16 3555082 SAHNO Liga 2003 LAT Madonas Ss Did Not Start
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Lithuanian Cross Country CUP
Sprint Qualification Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 40 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -0,3°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 163,00 F = 1200

Records : 30 At Start : 25      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 25

Smaceres silsSmaceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

29.12.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5317.000  /  29.12.2018 at 14:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 27 3390170 POLLUSTE Mart Kevin 1994 EST Tartu Skiclub 3:23.02 163,00

2 23 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier 3:24.75 1.73 173,23

3 26 3660106 JUMANIYAZAU Tsimur 1993 BLR 3:25.00 1.98 174,70

4 31 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 3:25.78 2.76 179,31

5 44 3780015 VAIČIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 3:25.99 2.97 180,55

6 25 3660096 PALIAKOU Artsiom 1995 BLR 3:27.36 4.34 188,65

7 22 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier 3:31.79 8.77 214,84

8 29 3660174 SHAKEL Hleb 2002 BLR 3:36.73 13.71 244,04

9 35 3660158 SAKALUASKAS Deividas 2000 BLR 3:36.89 13.87 244,98

10 32 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 3:37.67 14.65 249,59

11 34 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU 3:38.37 15.35 253,73

12 37 3390259 OTT Aron 2002 EST Rr Ski club 3:40.33 17.31 265,32

13 38 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 3:40.35 17.33 265,43

14 48 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Ss 3:40.53 17.51 266,50

15 46 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT 3:43.85 20.83 286,12

16 47 3550121 ROBALDS Andris 1994 LAT ZVOC Ski Team 3:46.21 23.19 300,07

17 33 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Viesulas 3:47.75 24.73 309,17

18 24 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC 3:50.51 27.49 325,49

19 39 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 3:52.57 29.55 337,66

20 28 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC 3:56.56 33.54 361,25

21 36 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 3:58.78 35.76 374,37

22 45 3430352 KUCHARSKI Kacper 2002 POL Uks Hubal 3:59.47 36.45 378,45

23 42 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas 4:05.26 42.24 412,67

24 40 3390275 ROHI Rico 2003 EST Rr Skiclub 4:10.39 47.37 442,99 I.C.R. 315.2.4 and 315.2.5

25 41 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 1991 MEX 4:20.95 57.93 505,41

Did Not Start (5)

21 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona

30 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Viesulas

43 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub

49 3430353 BAKUN Jonasz 2003 POL Uks Hubal

50 3780077 SUSLAVICIUS Rokas 1990 LTU Instinktas
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Lithuanian Cross Country CUP
Sprint Qualification Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 40 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -0,3°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 190,36 F = 1200

Records : 16 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

Smaceres silsSmaceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

29.12.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5315.000  /  29.12.2018 at 14:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 2 3665101 DAVYDZENKA Valeryia 2000 BLR 3:48.56 190,36

2 3 3665097 ROSHCHYNSKAYA Maryia 1997 BLR 3:57.86 9.30 239,19

3 1 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 4:04.98 16.42 276,57

4 4 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 4:08.98 20.42 297,57

5 9 3395150 LAAN Laura 2003 EST Rr Skiclub 4:09.53 20.97 300,46

6 13 3435239 POPKO Hanna 2003 POL Uks Hubal 4:10.78 22.22 307,02

7 7 3395133 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 4:12.18 23.62 314,37

8 12 3395151 TONISSON Karoliina 2003 EST Rr Skiclub 4:16.84 28.28 338,84

9 6 3665118 MALCHANAVA Darya 2000 BLR 4:17.39 28.83 341,73

10 15 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school 4:23.17 34.61 372,07

11 5 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:31.26 42.70 414,55

12 14 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madona Bjss 4:31.28 42.72 414,65

13 8 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Viesulas 4:39.44 50.88 457,49

14 11 3665141 PALUDNIKAVA Yuliya 2002 BLR 4:40.19 51.63 461,43

15 10 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 4:50.44 1:01.88 515,25

Did Not Start (1)

16 3555082 SAHNO Liga 2003 LAT Madonas Ss
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Lithuanian Cross Country CUP
M15, W15

Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 40 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -0,3°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Records : 9 At Start : 7      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 7

Smaceres silsSmaceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

29.12.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 29.12.2018 at 14:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  M15  

1 64 UDAM Mehis 2004 EST RR Skiclub 3:44.21

2 65 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:09.14 24.93

3 61 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:27.48 43.27

4 63 FRIDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:45.47 1:01.26

5 62 PŪRAS Aironas 2004 LTU Ignalinos ksc 4:57.05 1:12.84

  W15  

1 66 RODENDAU Õnnela 2005 EST RR Skiclub 4:32.77

2 67 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC- Viesulas 4:46.22 13.45

Did Not Start (2)

68 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

69 ŽYGELYTĖ Gabija 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC- Viesulas


